Summer 2022 - Examination Timetable

Date

AM
9:00am

PM
1:00pm

Tuesday 10 May 2022

Travel & Tourism

Influences on Global Travel and

Tourism
2 Hours
Wednesday 11 May 2022
Child Development
S ting Children to Play, L
Thursday 12 May 2022 upporting thilcren to Flay, tearn
and Develop
2 Hours
Business
Friday 13 May 2022 Promotion and Finance for

Enterprise
2 Hours

Monday 16 May 2022

Tuesday 17 May 2022

Biology Paper 1
Triple / Combined
1 Hour 45 / 1 Hour 15

Wednesday 18 May 2022

English Language
20th century fiction reading and
prose writing
1 Hour 45

Thursday 19 May 2022

History Paper 1
Crime, Punishment and Whitechapel

1 Hour 15

Friday 20 May 2022

Maths Paper 1
Non Calculator (H/F)
1 Hour 30

Monday 23 May 2022

Geography
Paper 1
1 Hour 30

Tuesday 24 May 2022

French / Arabic
Reading / Listening (H/F)
VARIOUS

Wednesday 25 May 2022

English Literature
Macbeth and An Inspector Calls
1 Hour

Thursday 26 May 2022

Friday 27 May 2022

Chemistry Paper 1
Triple / Combined
1 Hour 45/ 1 Hour 15

Monday 30 May 2022

Tuesday 31 May 2022

Wednesday 01 June 2022

Thursday 02 June 2022

Friday 03 June 2022

HALF TERM
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Summer 2022 - Examination Timetable

Dat AM PM

ate 9:00am 1:00pm

Arabic
Monday 06 June 2022 Writing (H)
1 Hour 25
Maths Paper 2 Geography

Tuesday 07 June 2022 Calculator (H/F) Paper 2
1 Hour 30 1 Hour 30

Wednesday 08 June 2022

English Literature
A Christmas Carol and Unseen
Poetry
1 Hour

Thursday 09 June 2022

History Paper 2
The USA: Civil Rights and Vietnam

1 Hour 20

Physics Paper 1
Triple / Combined

1 Hour 45/ 1 Hour 15

Friday 10 June 2022

English Language
19th and 21st Century nonfiction
and transactional writing
2 Hours

Monday 13 June 2022

Maths Paper 3
Calculator (H/F)

Creative iMedia
Pre-production Skills

1 Hour 30 1 Hour 15
Geography
Tuesday 14 June 2022 Paper 3
1 Hour
Biology Paper 2 Design Technology
Wednesday 15 June 2022 Triple / Combined Written Paper
1 Hour 45/ 1 Hour 15 2 Hours
French

Thursday 16 June 2022

Writing (H / F)
1 Hour 35/ 1 Hour 20

Friday 17 June 2022

Monday 20 June 2022

Chemistry Paper 2
Triple / Combined
1 Hour 45/ 1 Hour 15

Tuesday 21 June 2022

History Paper 3
Superpower Relations: The Cold War

55 minutes

Hospitality & Catering
Unit 1: Paper
1 Hour 30

Wednesday 22 June 2022

Thursday 23 June 2022

Physics Paper 2
Triple / Combined
1 Hour 45/ 1 Hour 15
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